
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

2 

724 

521 

333 

502 

515 

69 

503 

709 

520 

713 

510 

Name 

Damir NAKIĆ - 

Sebastijan SELINŠEK - 

Andrej FABJAN - 

Igor TOMLJENOVIĆ - 

Sven SKEC - 

Ambrož KAVS - 

Ivan GUSTIN - 

Hrvoje RIĐAN - 

Rene DIZDAR - 

Krunoslav KLINGOR - 

Simon MARKOVEC - 

Matija ŽIC - 

Vehicle 

Porsche GT RS 

BMW M2 

BMW 335 i 

Renault Clio 

BMW M2 

Mini Cooper 

Clio Cup IV 

Audi TT RS 

Renault Megane RS 

Audi 

Clio RS 

BMW E36 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

4:52.685 

5:01.010 

5:09.303 

5:10.852 

5:12.477 

5:25.328 

5:25.839 

5:33.798 

5:35.804 

5:38.056 

5:47.377 

5:48.405 

Diff 

8.325 

16.618 

18.167 

19.792 

32.643 

33.154 

41.113 

43.119 

45.371 

54.692 

55.720 

Best Tm 

1:34.069 

1:37.269 

1:39.894 

1:40.856 

1:41.293 

1:44.862 

1:44.042 

1:47.627 

1:47.142 

1:46.223 

1:50.330 

1:50.144 

Best Speed 

159,508 

154,261 

150,207 

148,774 

148,133 

143,091 

144,219 

139,415 

140,046 

141,258 

135,999 

136,229 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.325 

Avg. Speed 

153,798 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.069 

Best Speed 

159,508 

Best Lap by 
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SPEED TIME 2021 
26.10.2021. 

Race 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:14:33 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

26.10.2021. 13:00 


